Platzierung

215
234
236
233

102
110
116
104

458
465
459
464

489
488
474
470

165
168
166
196

330
324
334
326

444
439
443
442

381
382
395
378

357
361
364
367

10
303
320
314
294

Verein/Firma

BRG/ BORG Schloss Traunsee
Jakob Edthofer

Jakob Putz

Timo Raffelsberger

Emil Pihringer

BG BRG Bad Ischl
Simon Kleinrath
Sebastian Lindl
Raphael Naumann
Tobias Kogler

SMS Ebensee
Paul Pichler
Tobias Wagner
Leopold Putz
Elias Wagner

SMS Laakirchen

Kilian Schachinger
Sebastian Raffelsberger
Marek Gafrik

Dario Brnjak

BG BRG Gmunden
Tim Kolber

Philip Lahstorfer
Oliver Kreuzer
Arthur Waldhor

MS 2 Bad Goisern
Noah Reinhardt
Dominik Elmer
Christoph Stogner
Laurenz Klug

MS Scharnstein
Florian Steinhausler
Killian Poll

Jonny Stadlmayer
Elias Stadler

MS Neukirchen bei Altmiinster
Semih Demir

Felix Enser

Martin Owusu

Martin Ahammer

MS Gosau

Simon Gamsjager
Jakob Holl

David Laserer
Markus Pomberger

Mittelschule Vorchdorf
Lubos Kollar

Jonas Wohlschlager
David Sollradl

Tobias Kubista

U1M TEAM ERGEBNIS

Geschlecht

XXXXZX XXXXZX XXXXZX XXXXZX XXXXZX XXXXZX XXXXZX XXXXZX XXXXZX

XXXXZX

Punkte

18

© 0O WKL

39

13
20

44

10
12
15

89

16
33
34

108

14
40
46

124
11
19
26
68

141
27
28
38
48

146
21
35
43
47

172
30
36
37
69

179
39
41
42
57

Zeit

05:30
05:35
05:41
05:52

05:32
05:39
06:05
06:14

05:49
05:54
05:56
06:09

05:41
06:10
06:36
06:37

05:51
06:07
06:41
06:46

05:56
06:14
06:30
07:16

06:31
06:32
06:40
06:48

06:17
06:39
06:43
06:47

06:35
06:40
06:40
07:16

06:40
06:42
06:43
06:56



11
353
338
342
340

12
278
289
276
280

13
410
412
408
409

MS Altmiinster
Valentin Obereigner
Noah Feichtinger
Sam Goll

Jakob Féttinger

Mittelschule Gmunden Traundorf
Lukas Bergthaler

Benjamin Schégl-Wolf

Gabriel Auinger

Tobias Garber

MS Ohlsdorf

Paul Malesadi
Sebastian Biesel
Johannes Kronberger
Janis Mahumanovic

U1M TEAM ERGEBNIS

XXXXZX XXXXZX

XXXXZX

200
23
24
76
77

260
25
70
80
85

271
45
73
75
78

06:21
06:22
07:28
07:28

06:30
07:17
07:32
07:49

06:45
07:19
07:26
07:29
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